100022 0002	tre Services.				-	
Date In: 25 /2/2-14:36	Jeb descriptio	n .	Date &Time Com	pleted	Done b	i.
Ref No: 49/672 2200 4493/24	SAS e-filing	W	i			
Veh No: 56 1637162	E-mail (within	a 8hrs, AIC 2hrs)				*
D.O.A: 24/3/20-14:00	i-Motor Cla	im Form				
OD : TP)' Reporting Only	i-Motor W/	O (Within: OD 2hrs	, TP 4hrs)			10:
OB : AT Reporting Only	i-Photo Upl	oaded				1000
TP Insurer:	Assessment/S	urvey Report				
II moures.	Ass't Report	by <u>Fax / Hand</u> t	Owner/Wksp			
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (Tel:	Fax:		
TP Particulars: Veh No: Veh	167772	. INC()/Non-INC(),		
Owner / Driver: (Tel:	4)	
Policy No: ()	Period: ()	Cover Type: ()	
Confirmed by : (Date:	Time:)	
Insured/Driver Liability: (%)	[Note-Est. Status (WO): N: 0-20	%; P: 21-79%.	P: 80-1009	%]	11
Year of Registration: ()	Warranty: YES ()/NO()			D-0190-
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1	,000 ()/\$2,000)()				
General Remarks		1985 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18		2153 (354		14
() Walk-In Customer : Customer's in		The state of the state of the	<u> </u>	-		-
		milioential & Str	City NO 1ster of re			-
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insu						
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoi	ice: YES () / I	NO (); To	owing Co: (f	3))
	Annual Control of the		the state of the s			-
Remarkes ANC bading 6788 6616)	No. of the second		Date & Time Comp	Start	Doneb	v
Remarks:- (INC hotline: 6788 6616)	****		Date&Time Comp	le su	Doneb	y
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/	Courtesy Car ()	Date&Time Comp	le sd	Doneb	y .
Apply for Transport Allowance () / QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	Courtesy Car ()	Dates: Time Comp	ler5d	Doneb	y
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/	Courtesy Car ()))	Dates Turis Comp	etad [®]	Done b	y
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 2]	Courtesy Car ()))	Dates: Time Comp	et.ad.	Doneb	у
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury :	Courtesy Car ()))	Dates: Time Comp	e od	Doneb	ÿ · .
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury :	Courtesy Car ()))	Dates Turis Comp	e a	Doneb	y .
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury :	Courtesy Car (Date&Turis Comp	e 44 t	Doneb	y
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury :	Courtesy Car ()))	Dates Turis Comp	e sd	Doneb	y
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury :	Courtesy Car ()	Dates Turis Comp	e sa	Doneb	y
1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 1 Injury:	Courtesy Car ()	Dates Turis Comp	e sd *	Doneb	y
1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 1 Injury:	Courtesy Car ()	Dates Turis Comp	e sd	Doneb	y
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury : Date/Time Actions	Courtesy Car (Photos No.	
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury : Date/Time: Actions	Courtesy Car (Invoice Prep	Dates Turis Comp		Ant (5)	Ami (\$
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury : Date/Time Actions	Courtesy Car (1) AR : Accident	aration Checklist		Ant (5)	Amt (\$
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury : Date/Time Actions Actions	Courtesy Car (1) AR : Accident 2) DA : Damage A	aration Checklist Reporting (\$30); ISBESSMENT (\$100);	INC (\$80)	Ant (5)	Amt (3
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury : Date/Time Actions Actions	Courtesy Car (1) AR : Accident I 2) DA : Damage A 3) TF : Towing Fe 4) FT : Follow-Th	aration Checklist Reporting (330); Issessment (5100); Incomply Survey	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120	Ant (S)	Amt (3
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury : Date/Time Actions Actions Liminant's Particulars :- iver/Owner:	Courtesy Car (1) AR : Accident I 2) DA : Damage A 3) TF : Towing Fe 4) FT : Follow-Th 5) FT : Follow-Th	aration Checklist Reporting (\$30); Issessment (\$100); Frough Survey rough Survey (Resurvey	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$330	Ant (S)	Amt (3
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury : Date/Time Actions Actions Lumant's Particulars :- river/Owner: ontact No:	Courtesy Car (1) AR : Accident 1 2) DA : Damage A 3) TF : Towing Fe 4) FT : Follow-Th 5) FT : Follow-Th For claiming as	aration Checklist Reporting (\$30); ISBESSMENT (\$100); Frough Survey rough Survey (Resurvey ainst INC Only (wef 10	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$330	Ant (S)	Amt (\$
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury : Date/Time Actions Actions Lumant's Particulars :- river/Owner: ontact No:	Courtesy Car (1) AR: Accident 1 2) DA: Demage A 3) TF: Towing Fe 4) FT: Follow-Th 5) FT: Follow-Th For claiming ag 6) TR: Re-inspect 7) N1: Idac DA +	aration Checklist Reporting (\$30); Issessment (\$100); Frough Survey rough Survey (Resurvey ainst INC Only (wef 10 ion SMRT Survey	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 Jan 2005)	Ant (S)	Amt (\$
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury : Date/Time Actions Lumant's Particulars :- iver/Owner:	Courtesy Car (1) AR: Accident I 2) DA: Damage A 3) TF: Towing Fe 4) FT: Follow-Th 5) FT: Follow-Th For claiming ag 6) TR: Re-inspect 7) N1: Idac DA + 8) NTUC Addition	aration Checklist Reporting (\$30); Issessment (\$100); Frough Survey rough Survey (Resurvey ainst INC Only (wef 10 ion SMRT Survey	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$ \$30 Jan 2005) \$75	Ant (S)	Amt (\$
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury : Date/Time Actions Actions aumant's Particulars: iver/Owner: ontact No: amaged Portion:	Courtesy Car (1) AR: Accident 1 2) DA: Derrage A 3) TF: Towing Fe 4) FT: Follow-Th 5) FT: Follow-Th For claiming ag 6) TR: Re-inspect 7) N1: Idac DA + 8) NTUC Addition OD*	aration Checklist Reporting (\$30); Reporting (\$100); erough Survey rough Survey (Resurvey ainst INC Only (wef 10 ion SMRT Survey hal Services:-	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$ \$30 Jan 2005) \$75	Ant (S)	Amt (3
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury : Date/Time Actions Liminant's Particulars :- river/Owner: ontact No: amaged Portion:	Courtesy Car (1) AR: Accident 1 2) DA: Derrage A 3) TF: Towing Fe 4) FT: Follow-Th 5) FT: Follow-Th For claiming ag 6) TR: Re-inspect 7) N1: Idac DA + 8) NTUC Addition OD* *N5: Courtesy (*N6: Repair Co	aration Checklist Reporting (\$30); Reporting (\$100); erough Survey rough Survey (Resurvey ainst INC Only (wef 10 ion SMRT Survey hal Services: Cef / Tpt Allowance cordination	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$ \$30 Jan 2005) \$75 \$160	Ant (S)	Ami (\$
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury : Date/Time Actions Injury : Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	Courtesy Car (1) AR: Accident 1 2) DA: Demege A 3) TF: Towing Fe 4) FT: Follow-Th 5) FT: Follow-Th For claiming ag 6) TR: Re-inspect 7) N1: Idac DA + 8) NTUC Addition OD* *N5: Courtesy 6 *N6: Repair Co *N7: Fost Repa	aration Checklist Reporting (\$30); Reporting (\$100); erough Survey rough Survey (Resurvey ainst INC Only (wef 10 ion SMRT Survey hal Services: Cer / Tpt Allowance cordination ir Inspection	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 Jan 2005) \$75 \$160 \$55 \$510 \$525	Anit (S)	Ami (\$
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury : Date/Time Actions Actions Inimant's Particulars :- river/Owner: Intact No: Imaged Portion: C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge): Inditors' Comments ::	Courtesy Car (1) AR: Accident 1 2) DA: Derrage A 3) TF: Towing Fe 4) FT: Follow-Th 5) FT: Follow-Th For claiming ag 6) TR: Re-inspect 7) N1: Idac DA + 8) NTUC Addition OD* *N5: Courtesy 6 *N6: Repair Co *N7: Fost Repair *N8: DV / Coll	aration Checklist Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); Frough Survey Reporting (\$100); Frough Survey Resurvey Re	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$ \$30 Jan 2005) \$75 \$160	Ant (S)	Ami (\$
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury : Date/Time Actions	Courtesy Car (1) AR: Accident 1 2) DA: Derrage A 3) TF: Towing Fe 4) FT: Follow-Th 5) FT: Follow-Th For claiming ag 6) TR: Re-inspect 7) N1: Idac DA + 8) NTUC Addition OD* *N5: Courtesy 6 *N6: Repair Co *N7: Fost Repair *N8: DV / Coll	aration Checklist Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); Frough Survey Frough Survey (Resurvey Frough Survey Frough S	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$ \$30 Jan 2005) \$5160 \$55 \$510 \$525 \$55	Ant (S)	Ami (3 Add Bil

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT				
Date Of Report	25/03/2020 14:36				
Date Of Accident	24/03/2020 14:00				
Exact Location Of Accident	OUTRAM RD				
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE				
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE				
Vehicle Registration Number	SLK3716Z				
Insured/Policyholder					
Name Of Registered Owner	LAY AUTO LEASING PTE LTD				
Co Reg No	2XXXXX521C				
Email Address	NOEMAIL				
Mobile Phone No					
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-89999999				
Vehicle Particulars					
Manufacturer	HONDA				
Model	SHUTTLE 1.5G CVT ABS D/AIRBAG 2WD 5DR				
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	WORKING				
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO				
f No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY				
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE HIRE				
Insurance Company					
Name of Insurance Company	CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.				
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE				
Fleet Policy	NO				
Policy Number	DMHCSNA00001672000				
Cover Note Number					
Driver					
Name of Driver	JUMANI BIN SUPANGAT				
NRIC No	SXXXX838E				
Date Of Birth	13/02/1959				
Occupation	OUTDOOR				
Date Of Driving Pass	07/05/1982				
Driving Experience	37 YEARS AND 10 MONTHS				
Gender	MALE				
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-97853017				
Fax Number					
Contact Number	OFFICE-97853017				

NOEMAIL

BLK 157 YISHUN STREET 11 Address

#04-144

Postcode 760157

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

OTHER - HIRER

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident COLLISION - CHANGE/CROSS LANE

Weather Conditions CLEAR Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

NO

YES

NO

2

Was any body injured in the Accident? YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged? I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Passenger 1

NAME: 1 -

GENDER: : MALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

YISHUN NORTH NEIGHBOURHOOD POLICE CENTRE

YES

ROAD: 31 YISHUN CENTRAL, POSTCODE: 768827, COUNTRY: Police Station Address

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact TEL NO: 1800-8529999 - FAX NO: 68522299

Was notice of intended Prosecution given? NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO POLICE REPORT - T/20200324/2164.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number SGW6777Z Vehicle Make/Model/Colour TOYOTA AXIO

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver FOO AH TIANG NRIC/Passport Number SXXXX163G

Contact Number 91456022 Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name

JUMANI BIN SUPANGAT

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

BODY

Injured person in which vehicle?

SLK3716Z

Were seat belts worn?

YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Address

Postcode

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

SKETCH PLAN			
	->	R D	A-2x3
	,	Y	B-SGW
		A	
	V	1,	Stationar
ESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF	THE ACCIDENT		
I saw +	the road was de	second lane, u	7 signalled
vehille mei ut	the sprond land	already and orbac	t to
go straight ve	there R het a	iganst the left	ot my
whole, carry	my damage to	an vehicle	
NE WOLF ! CONTAIN	y chamage is	thy venice	
ECLARATION We declare the foregoing particula	urs are true to even research		
	1		
O LEASING	Julian		
olicyholder's Signatur -	Driver's Signature	Danastina Contra n	- hw
nte & Time:	(If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:	Reporting Centre Per Name: NRIC/FIN No.:	Sonnel 95 gnature

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

LOCATION: Outram Rd.
DIVEHICLE NUMBER SLK 37/6 Z DINSURANCE COMPANY: China Tax Ping.
C)POLICY NUMBER:
DIPOLICY TYPE: (COMPREHENSIVE / THIRD PARTY FIRE &THEFT)
PITYPE: (SALOON / COUPE / MPV / V ATT / LORRY / MOTORCYCLE / OTHERS) GIVEHICLE CATEGORY: (PRIVATE / COMMERCIAL / MOTORCYCLE) HIPURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT TIME: Private two Usage.
JARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUR OWN INSURANCE (YES/10)
2. INSURED / POLICY HOLDER SIDE SUPARIST IMALE / FEMALES
DINRIC/FIN/PASSPORT S/882888 CONTACT 97853017-798824666
*CONTINUE TO 3. d IF DRIVER ALSO POLICY HOLDER DRIVER JUMAN bin Supansat
(Including driver) DINRIC/EN/PASSPORT: CONTACT 9-7853/07 97853017
CIADURESS: 211 217 470 4-144 YISHUN ST 11
ble Passeger - Taldate OF BIRTH: 13/02/59 (DD/MM/YYYY)
WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE INSURED'S COMPANY? (YES / 10)
SO DIWEATHER CONDITION (CLEAR / RAINING / OTHERS
6. WAS ANYBOOY PULLED (ES)
7. G)REPORTED TO POLICE (YES / SEA) IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE STATION:
8. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE NUMBER: SGW 6777 ZODEL TOYSTON AXIO
d) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT \$2505163 & CONTACT: 91456022
P. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE d) VEHICLE NUMBER. MODEL.
DRIVER'S NAME. 1) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: CONTACT:

@mail =

VIDEO =





Police Station Of Origin:

Yishun North N.P.C

31 Yishun Central SINGAPORE 768827

Tel No: 1800-8529999

1 of 3

Report No. T/20200324/2164

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

Date/Time Report Made: 24/03/2020 21:16		Made:	Vide Report No.:		Station Diary No.: 203
Informa	nt's Partic	ulars		(HAMINUS GAR)	
Name of	f Informant: I BIN SUPA		Address: APT BLK 157 YISHUN STRE 760157	ET 11 #04-14	44 SINGAPORE
ID Type / ID No.: NRIC NO / S1382838E		38E	Contact No.: Home/Office: Mobile: 9		853107
National SINGAP	ity: ORE CITIZ	EN .	Email:	modile. 07	000107
Sex: Male	Age: 61	Date of Birth: 13/02/1959	Type of Informant:		
Race; Javanese			Language: English	Institution /	School Name:
Occupation: Taxi driver			Driving Licence Information: Class: 2B,3	Date of Ex	niny:

Type of Accident:	Injury Others	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 24/03/2020 14:00	Type of Location X-Junction
OUTRAM RO. CANTONMEN	T ROAD	M ROAD AND CANTONN Road Surface: Dry	MENT ROAD	Road Speed Limit:
		Traffic Control:		
Traffic Flow: Two Way Type of Collisi		Traffic Light - Wor	A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR	Traffic Volume: Light

Vehicle No.	Type	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No -40
SGW6777Z	Committee of the commit		moder	COIO	Condition	No of Passenger
001101112	Cal					0
SLK3716Z	Car					
	Cui				Seriously	1
					Damaged	

Details of Person Involved	
Any Pedestrian Involved: No	
No. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL	Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA





Police Station Of Origin: Yishun North N.P.C 31 Yishun Central SINGAPORE 768827 Tel No: 1800-8529999

2 of 3 Report No. T/20200324/2164

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Driver						
Name	FOO AH TIANG				S250	05163G
Related Vehicle	SGW6777Z (Car)			Contact No.		6022
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			of g ce & Date	97707	s: NIL of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL	Date Disch		NIL		
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave NIL	Degree of		NIL		
Driver				7	William .	
Name	JUMANI BIN SUPANGAT		ID No.		S138	32838E
Related Vehicle	SLK3716Z (Car)		Conta	ct No.	9785	3107
Hospital/Clinic	Good Doctors Medical Clinic		Class Driving Licence Expiry	e &		s: 2B,3 of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL	Date Disch		NIL		
No. of Days grant	ted Medical Leave NIL	Degree of		Slight	·	

Brief Details.

On 24/03/2020 at about 1400hrs, I was driving my car with a passenger along Outram Road Lane 2 heading towards Cantonment Road. The traffic was light and the weather was clear. As I was approaching the junction, I noticed that there was a stationary car in front of me. As such, I signaled left and filtered into Lane 3. However, there was a civilian car that had suddenly drove into Lane 3 from the left and collided onto the front left wheel frame of my car. Due to the impact, there was some scratches and dents located along the vehicle frame, near to the bumper. My passenger and the driver was not injured. However, I felt some back pain and sought medical attention at Good Doctors Medical Clinic. I was then given 3 days of MC.





Police Station Of Origin: Yishun North N.P.C 31 Yishun Central SINGAPORE 768827 Tel No: 1800-8529999

3 of 3 Report No. T/20200324/2164

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

S	ke	tc	h	P	lar	ì
---	----	----	---	---	-----	---

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the **report number** as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report:	Signature Of Informant:
Sgt 2 BENJAMIN TAN CHAO FENG	Junem.
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 24/03/2020 21:16
Officer In Charge Of Case:	Classification Of Case:
Sr Staff Sgt ONG YONG HOCK Contact No.: 65476436	
authentication Stamp	



中国太平保险(新加坡)有限公司

CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD

Motor Hire Car

MZ406L/B

SN

AN0606A

Cov. Type:C

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

otor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Rules, 1960 Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia)

CERTIFICATE No.

DMHCSNA00001672000

Engine No.: L15B3538362 Cha. No.: GK81007139

Index Mark and Registration

SI K37167

AUTOSAFE

Number of Vehicle

2. Name of Policy Holder

LAY AUTO LEASING PTE LTD

Effective date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Regulations. Ordinance or Enactment (15:03:03)

16/03/2020

Excess Sect I.

Excess Sect. II

\$\$2,000.00

Excess Sect. I (Outside Singapore)

\$\$4,000.00

\$\$2,000.00

Date of Expiry of Insurance

15/03/2021

Excess Sect.II (Outside Singapore).

S\$4,000.00

EX ON WINDSCREEN

\$\$100,00

Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive*

As per Named Driver(s) stated below.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

6. Limitations as to use:*

Use for the carriage of passengers or goods in connection with the Policyholder's business.

(2) Use for social domestic pleasure purposes and business purposes of any person to whom the vehicle is hired.

The Policy does not cover

Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing.

(2) Use whilst drawing a trailer except the towing (other than for reward) of any one disabled mechanically propelled vehicle.

HIRE PURCHASE CO.: SING INVESTMENTS & FINANCE LTD AS HP OWNER

Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

I/We hereby Certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

Please see reverse

For CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Issued By: Ho Li Hwa Irene Authorised Officer

Authorised Signatory

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (Co. Reg. No. 200208384E) 希 3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

©6389 6111

6222 1033

www.sg.cntaiping.com